LOCATIONWET
Precision Die-Cast Aluminum Housing with Heat Dissipating Fins
Shock and Vibration Resistant
120 Degree Lens Guarantees Light Intensity and Light
Uniformity
Motion Sensor Available for Maximizing Energy Savings
Superior Color Rendition Index Compared to HPS
Optional Emergency Function for Emergency Needs

3. Mounting Adapters Sold Separately
(Optional)
Product Dimensions
Model Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Sensor
Weight
135W：10.39 lb
175W：10.86 lb
200W：10.87 lb
Weight
135W：15.16 lb
175W：15.73 lb
200W：15.84 lb
M: orders@arcadialights.com www.arcadialights.comT: 1-800-830-6558
DLC Listed Models
System Watt Voltage CCT DLC NO DLC Classification
135W 120-277V 4000K HBC04-135W-40K-[Blank]-[Blank,M,EM] Premium
135W 120-277V 5000K HBC04-135W-50K-[Blank]-[Blank,M,EM] Premium
135W 347/480V 5000K HBC04-135W-HV-50K-[Blank]-[Blank,M,EM] Premium
175W 120-277V 5000K HBC04-175W-50K-[Blank]-[Blank,M,EM] Premium
175W 347/480V 5000K HBC04-175W-HV-50K-[Blank]-[Blank,M,EM] Premium
200W 120-277V 5000K HBC04-200W-50K-[Blank]-[Blank,M,EM] Premium
200W 347/480V 5000K HBC04-200W-HV-50K-[Blank]-[Blank,M,EM] Premium